Radiogram No. 1350u
Window IFM. RS Experiments

TIME

06:00-06:10

06:00-06:10

06:00-06:10

06:00-06:10

06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-07:40

07:30-07:50

07:40-07:50
07:50-08:15

08:15-08:30

08:30-09:25
08:30-12:05
08:30-09:55
08:30-08:35
08:35-09:35
08:45-09:35
09:25-09:35

09:35-09:45
09:35-09:40
09:40-09:55

09:45-10:15
09:55-10:25
09:55-10:55
09:55-10:55
09:55-10:10
10:10-10:25
10:15-10:25

10:25-11:05

10:25-10:30

CREW
CDR, FE-5,
FE-6

FE-1

FE-2

FE-4

CDR

FE-1, FE-2,
FE-4, FE-5,
FE-6

CDR

CDR
FE-5
FE-6
FE-1
FE-1, FE-4
FE-2
CDR

CDR

FE-1

FE-1, FE-4,
FE-2

CDR
FE-4
FE-2
FE-1
FE-6
FE-6
CDR

FE-4

CDR
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ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection
Morning Inspection.

Reboot Laptop RS2(1)

Morning Inspection
RSS2 Reboot / r/lg 1009 step 1

Morning Inspection.
SM TCC (Caution & Warning Panel) Test

Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
CIR Alignment Guide Installation

Work Prep

MSG - Visual Inspection of Equipment
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

ISS Crew and I'Ol'Y (RSA Flight Control Team Management)
Weekly Conference (S-band)

INSP3 - Start experiment ops

SPCU - Heat Exchanger Insulation Installation

Physical Exercise (ARED)

CTTC Configuration for MRM2 for PL

Kulonovskiy Kristall Experiment. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
URAGAN. Observations and Photography

CIR Video Setup

Combustion Integrated Rack (CIR) Rack Door and Temperature
Check

MRM2 Comm Reconfig
IMS Tagup (S-band)

CIR - Hardware Removal and Relocation

LCS. Copying data from RSE-LCS laptop and Downlink
Life On The Station Photo and Video

Physical Exercise T2

JEM Airlock Slide Table (ST) Extension to JPM Side
MIB2. Message in a Bottle 2 Bottle Detachment

CIR Rack Doors Close

Disconnect Integrated Command and Telemetry System (EKTC)
AQY cable from PCE A®Y

Photo/TV Camcorder Setup Verification



10:25-10:30
10:30-11:55
10:30-11:30
10:55-11:55
11:05-11:45

11:25-12:15

11:35-11:50
11:50-13:00
11:55-12:55
11:55-12:55
12:05-12:30
12:15-12:20

12:20-13:05

12:30-12:35
12:30-13:15
12:35-13:00
13:00-13:15
13:05-13:10

13:10-14:10

13:15-14:15
14:10-15:05
14:10-14:40
14:10-17:00

14:15-15:55
14:15-17:20
14:40-17:30

15:10-16:00
15:55-17:25
16:00-17:00
17:00-17:20
17:00-17:25
17:20-17:45
17:20-18:30
17:25-17:40
17:25-18:25
17:30-18:30

FE-6
CDR
FE-6
FE-2
FE-4

FE-1

FE-6
FE-6
FE-2
FE-4
FE-5
FE-1

FE-1

CDR
FE-5
CDR
FE-6
CDR

CDR, FE-1,
FE-2, FE-4

FE-6, FE-5
CDR
FE-1
FE-2, FE-4

FE-5
FE-6
FE-1

CDR
FE-5
CDR
FE-4
CDR
FE-6
FE-4
CDR
FE-5
FE-2
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MIB2 - Downlink Start
Physical Exercise (ARED)
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)
Physical Exercise T2
COXX Maintenance

MATRYOSHKA-R BUBBLE-dosimeter gathering and readings.
Tagup as necessary (S-band)

MIB2- Closeout Ops

SSOD. Platform Removal

Life On The Station Photo and Video

Physical Exercise T2

RADIN - Dosimeter Retrieval and Readout

MATRYOSHKA-R. Handover of BUBBLE-dosimeters to USOS

MATRYOSHKA-R BUBBLE-dosimeter gathering and readings.
Tagup as necessary (S-band)

SHD - Weekly Questionnaire Data Entry

SPCU - Heat Exchanger Insulation Installation

INSP3- Closeout Ops

JEM Airlock Slide Table (ST) Retraction

Stow Equipment after ARED Exercise Video Recording

LUNCH

LUNCH

INSP3 - Start experiment ops

KULONOVSKIY KRISTALL. Copying video files to Hard Drive
BAR. Experiment Ops. Tagup with specialists (S-band)

Closeout Service and Performance Checkout Unit (SPCU) Heat
Exchanger Maintenance

HRCS-LAB 1553-- Cable Connection

Pressure of RS ISS window No. 13 gap (SM BJ11 and MRM2 BJ12)
measurement . Tagup as necessary (S-band)

RGN REC-TNK - Remove depress hose for nominal operations
Physical Exercise (ARED)

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

IMS Update

INSP3- Closeout Ops

HRCS-LAB 1553-— Cable Removal

EXPANDER Exercise

Pre-sleep

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Physical Exercise (ARED)



17:30-18:30
17:40-17:50
17:45-17:50
17:50-18:00
18:00-18:20
18:20-18:30
18:20-18:30
18:25-18:30
18:30-18:55

18:55-19:10

18:55-19:25

19:10-19:25

19:25-19:45
19:45-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

Notes:

FE-1
CDR
FE-6
CDR, FE-6
FE-6, CDR
CDR
FE-6
FE-5

FE-1, FE-2,
FE-4,FE-5,
FE-6

CDR

FE-1, FE-2,
FE-4, FE-5,
FE-6

FE-1, FE-2,
FE-4

Physical Exercise (VELO), Day 1
PAO Hardware Setup

SHD. Weekly Questionnaire

Crew Prep for PAO

PAO Event

MSG - Power Down

Evening Work Prep

SHD. Weekly Questionnaire

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Evening Work Prep
EMU Swap
Pre-sleep

Flight Director/ISS Crew Tagup

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

URAGAN Observations and Photography
Preparation of reports for Roskosmos site
ECON-M. Observations and Photography

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities.
3. Pre-sleep ops: daily food prep, dinner, pre-sleep

4. Russian crew uses US exercise equipment strictly per F24 or OSTPV

End of Radiogram
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